
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

348 Highway 14 East

Janesville, WI 53546

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

(920) 348-5100

randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.com

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Mike Wilcox mwilcox@silhaexcavation.comFrank Silha & Sons, Inc (608) 752-4322

rparker@mge.commadison gas & electric (608) 252-7379Rich Parker

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Contract 7980

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

beau@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2Beau Martin

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 757-1030

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Randy PedrettiNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355Janel 
Christianson

Dylan Schulz

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

6/16/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7980

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

20079 W Main St

Lannon, WI 53046

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

estimating@ramscontracting.comRams Contracting (414) 530-9041Tammy Ristow

53

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

(608) 222-3180Joe Culek

tiffany imker ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply (612) 385-7529

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

6/16/2017


